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2024 Schedule

Wed Oct 2 1:11pm CT

5 More Minutes (0-4)

Week 1 91.30 VS Liquor Pigs*
Week 2 106.15 Vs Green Space
Week 3 99.10 VS Snatchers

Week 4 81.80 Vs Mid

Week 5 VS Diablo D

Week 6 Vs AngryLittleEIf-D5
Week 7 VS Fuzz

Week 8 Vs The 3rd Dynasty
Week 9 VS The Wimberly Experience (4-0)
Week 10 Vs Rivershark
Week 11 VS Turd Ferguson
Week 12 Vs Liquor Pigs*
Week 13 VS Green Space
Week 14 Vs Snatchers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

101.50
108.55
125.45
108.10

Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
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AngryLittleEIf-D5 (2-2)

Week 1 106.30 VS Fuzz

Week 2 98.55 VS Mid

Week 3 127.85 VS Diablo D

Week 4 125.35 Vs Turd Ferguson
Week 5 VS The Wimberly Experience (4-0)
Week 6 VS 5 More Minutes
Week 7 VS Liquor Pigs*
Week 8 VS Rivershark
Week 9 VS The 3rd Dynasty
Week 10 VS Snatchers
Week 11 VS Green Space
Week 12 VS Fuzz

Week 13 VS Mid

Week 14 VS Diablo D

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

91.90
134.05
90.25
128.65

Win
Loss
Win
Loss
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Diablo D (1-3)

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

125.25
111.45

90.25
140.55

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Mid

Fuzz
AngryLittleEIf-D5
Liquor Pigs*

5 More Minutes
Turd Ferguson
The 3rd Dynasty
Snatchers
Green Space

The Wimberly Experience (4-0)

Rivershark

Mid

Fuzz
AngryLittleEIf-D5

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

133.95
128.60
127.85
122.45

Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
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Fuzz (1-3)

Week 1 91.90 VS AngryLittleEIf-D5
Week 2 128.60 Vs Diablo D

Week 3 65.85 Vs Mid

Week 4 77.05 Vs The 3rd Dynasty
Week 5 Vs Rivershark
Week 6 Vs Green Space
Week 7 Vs 5 More Minutes
Week 8 Vs Turd Ferguson
Week 9 Vs Snatchers

Week 10 Vs Liquor Pigs*
Week 11 VS The Wimberly Experience (4-0)
Week 12 Vs AngryLittleEIf-D5
Week 13 VS Diablo D

Week 14 Vs Mid

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

106.30
111.45
111.90

86.40

Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
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Green Space (1-3)

Week 1 95.50 VS Snatchers 114.70 Loss
Week 2 108.55 Vs 5 More Minutes 106.15 Win
Week 3 85.85 Vs Liquor Pigs* 116.50 Loss
Week 4 120.35 Vs The Wimberly Experience (4-0) 174.10 Loss
Week 5 VS Turd Ferguson

Week 6 Vs Fuzz

Week 7 VS Rivershark

Week 8 Vs Mid

Week 9 VS Diablo D

Week 10 Vs The 3rd Dynasty

Week 11 VS AngryLittleEIf-D5

Week 12 Vs Snatchers

Week 13 VS 5 More Minutes

Week 14 Vs Liquor Pigs*
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Liquor Pigs* (2-2)

Week 1 101.50 VS 5 More Minutes 91.30 Win
Week 2 82.50 VS Snatchers 99.90 Loss
Week 3 116.50 VS Green Space 85.85 Win
Week 4 122.45 VS Diablo D 140.55 Loss
Week 5 VS The 3rd Dynasty

Week 6 VS Rivershark

Week 7 VS AngryLittleEIf-D5

Week 8 Vs The Wimberly Experience (4-0)

Week 9 VS Turd Ferguson

Week 10 VS Fuzz

Week 11 VS Mid

Week 12 VS 5 More Minutes

Week 13 VS Snatchers

Week 14 Vs Green Space
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Mid (4-0)

Week 1 133.95 VS Diablo D 125.25 Win
Week 2 134.05 Vs AngryLittleEIf-D5 98.55 Win
Week 3 111.90 VS Fuzz 65.85 Win
Week 4 108.10 Vs 5 More Minutes 81.80 Win
Week 5 Vs Snatchers

Week 6 Vs The 3rd Dynasty

Week 7 VS The Wimberly Experience (4-0)

Week 8 Vs Green Space

Week 9 VS Rivershark

Week 10 Vs Turd Ferguson

Week 11 VS Liquor Pigs*

Week 12 Vs Diablo D

Week 13 VS AngryLittleEIf-D5

Week 14 Vs Fuzz
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Rivershark (2-2)

Week 1 72.00 VS The Wimberly Experience (4-0)
Week 2 111.70 Vs The 3rd Dynasty

Week 3 143.60 VS Turd Ferguson

Week 4 125.15 Vs Snatchers

Week 5 Vs Fuzz

Week 6 Vs Liquor Pigs*

Week 7 VS Green Space

Week 8 Vs AngryLittleEIf-D5

Week 9 Vs Mid

Week 10 Vs 5 More Minutes

Week 11 VS Diablo D

Week 12 Vs The Wimberly Experience (4-0)
Week 13 VS The 3rd Dynasty

Week 14 Vs Turd Ferguson

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

152.75
146.90
123.35
102.25

Loss
Loss
Win
Win
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Snatchers (3-1)

Week 1 114.70 VS Green Space
Week 2 99.90 Vs Liquor Pigs*
Week 3 125.45 Vs 5 More Minutes
Week 4 102.25 Vs Rivershark
Week 5 Vs Mid

Week 6 Vs The Wimberly Experience (4-0)
Week 7 VS Turd Ferguson
Week 8 Vs Diablo D

Week 9 Vs Fuzz

Week 10 Vs AngryLittleEIf-D5
Week 11 VS The 3rd Dynasty
Week 12 Vs Green Space
Week 13 VS Liquor Pigs*
Week 14 Vs 5 More Minutes

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

95.50 Win

82.50 Win

99.10 Win

125.15 Loss
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The 3rd Dynasty (3-1)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

131.70
146.90
100.55

86.40

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Turd Ferguson

Rivershark

The Wimberly Experience (4-0)
Fuzz

Liquor Pigs*

Mid

Diablo D

5 More Minutes
AngryLittleEIf-D5

Green Space

Snatchers

Turd Ferguson

Rivershark

The Wimberly Experience (4-0)

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

124.85 Win

111.70 Win

109.45 Loss

77.05 Win
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The Wimberly Experience (4-0) (4-0)

Week 1 152.75 VS Rivershark
Week 2 135.25 Vs Turd Ferguson
Week 3 109.45 VS The 3rd Dynasty
Week 4 174.10 Vs Green Space
Week 5 Vs AngryLittleEIf-D5
Week 6 Vs Snatchers

Week 7 VS Mid

Week 8 Vs Liquor Pigs*
Week 9 Vs 5 More Minutes
Week 10 Vs Diablo D

Week 11 VS Fuzz

Week 12 Vs Rivershark
Week 13 VS Turd Ferguson
Week 14 Vs The 3rd Dynasty

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

72.00
104.05
100.55
120.35

Win
Win
Win
Win
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Turd Ferguson (1-3)

Week 1 124.85 VS The 3rd Dynasty

Week 2 104.05 Vs The Wimberly Experience (4-0)
Week 3 123.35 VS Rivershark

Week 4 128.65 Vs AngryLittleEIf-D5

Week 5 VS Green Space

Week 6 Vs Diablo D

Week 7 Vs Snatchers

Week 8 Vs Fuzz

Week 9 VS Liquor Pigs*

Week 10 Vs Mid

Week 11 VS 5 More Minutes

Week 12 Vs The 3rd Dynasty

Week 13 VS The Wimberly Experience (4-0)
Week 14 Vs Rivershark

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

131.70
135.25
143.60
125.35

Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
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