

Week 14

# **Arrested Development**

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Wed Oct 2 1:11pm CT

5 More Minutes (0-4)					
Week 1	91.30	VS	Liquor Pigs*	101.50	Loss
Week 2	106.15	VS	Green Space	108.55	Loss
Week 3	99.10	VS	Snatchers	125.45	Loss
Week 4	81.80	VS	Mid	108.10	Loss
Week 5		VS	Diablo D		
Week 6		VS	AngryLittleElf-D5		
Week 7		VS	Fuzz		
Week 8		VS	The 3rd Dynasty		
Week 9		VS	The Wimberly Experience (4-0)		
Week 10		VS	Rivershark		
Week 11		VS	Turd Ferguson		
Week 12		VS	Liquor Pigs*		
Week 13		VS	Green Space		

Snatchers

٧S



AngryLittleElf-D5	5 (2-2)				
Week 1	106.30	VS	Fuzz	91.90	Win
Week 2	98.55	VS	Mid	134.05	Loss
Week 3	127.85	VS	Diablo D	90.25	Win
Week 4	125.35	VS	Turd Ferguson	128.65	Loss
Week 5		VS	The Wimberly Experience (4-0)		
Week 6		VS	5 More Minutes		
Week 7		VS	Liquor Pigs*		
Week 8		VS	Rivershark		
Week 9		VS	The 3rd Dynasty		
Week 10		VS	Snatchers		
Week 11		VS	Green Space		
Week 12		VS	Fuzz		
Week 13		VS	Mid		
Week 14		VS	Diablo D		



Diablo D (1-3)					
Week 1	125.25	VS	Mid	133.95	Loss
Week 2	111.45	VS	Fuzz	128.60	Loss
Week 3	90.25	VS	AngryLittleElf-D5	127.85	Loss
Week 4	140.55	VS	Liquor Pigs*	122.45	Win
Week 5		VS	5 More Minutes		
Week 6		VS	Turd Ferguson		
Week 7		VS	The 3rd Dynasty		
Week 8		VS	Snatchers		
Week 9		VS	Green Space		
Week 10		VS	The Wimberly Experience (4-0)		
Week 11		VS	Rivershark		
Week 12		VS	Mid		
Week 13		VS	Fuzz		
Week 14		VS	AngryLittleElf-D5		



Fuzz (1-3)					
Week 1	91.90	VS	AngryLittleElf-D5	106.30	Loss
Week 2	128.60	VS	Diablo D	111.45	Win
Week 3	65.85	VS	Mid	111.90	Loss
Week 4	77.05	VS	The 3rd Dynasty	86.40	Loss
Week 5		VS	Rivershark		
Week 6		VS	Green Space		
Week 7		VS	5 More Minutes		
Week 8		VS	Turd Ferguson		
Week 9		VS	Snatchers		
Week 10		VS	Liquor Pigs*		
Week 11		VS	The Wimberly Experience (4-0)		
Week 12		VS	AngryLittleElf-D5		
Week 13		VS	Diablo D		
Week 14		VS	Mid		



Green Space (1-3)					
Week 1	95.50	VS	Snatchers	114.70	Loss
Week 2	108.55	VS	5 More Minutes	106.15	Win
Week 3	85.85	VS	Liquor Pigs*	116.50	Loss
Week 4	120.35	VS	The Wimberly Experience (4-0)	174.10	Loss
Week 5		VS	Turd Ferguson		
Week 6		VS	Fuzz		
Week 7		VS	Rivershark		
Week 8		VS	Mid		
Week 9		VS	Diablo D		
Week 10		VS	The 3rd Dynasty		
Week 11		VS	AngryLittleElf-D5		
Week 12		VS	Snatchers		
Week 13		VS	5 More Minutes		
Week 14		VS	Liquor Pigs*		



Liquor Pigs* (2-2)					
Week 1	101.50	VS	5 More Minutes	91.30	Win
Week 2	82.50	VS	Snatchers	99.90	Loss
Week 3	116.50	VS	Green Space	85.85	Win
Week 4	122.45	VS	Diablo D	140.55	Loss
Week 5		VS	The 3rd Dynasty		
Week 6		VS	Rivershark		
Week 7		VS	AngryLittleElf-D5		
Week 8		VS	The Wimberly Experience (4-0)		
Week 9		VS	Turd Ferguson		
Week 10		VS	Fuzz		
Week 11		VS	Mid		
Week 12		VS	5 More Minutes		
Week 13		VS	Snatchers		
Week 14		VS	Green Space		



Mid (4-0)					
Week 1	133.95	VS	Diablo D	125.25	Win
Week 2	134.05	VS	AngryLittleElf-D5	98.55	Win
Week 3	111.90	VS	Fuzz	65.85	Win
Week 4	108.10	VS	5 More Minutes	81.80	Win
Week 5		VS	Snatchers		
Week 6		VS	The 3rd Dynasty		
Week 7		VS	The Wimberly Experience (4-0)		
Week 8		VS	Green Space		
Week 9		VS	Rivershark		
Week 10		VS	Turd Ferguson		
Week 11		VS	Liquor Pigs*		
Week 12		VS	Diablo D		
Week 13		VS	AngryLittleElf-D5		
Week 14		VS	Fuzz		



Rivershark (2-2)					
Week 1	72.00	VS	The Wimberly Experience (4-0)	152.75	Loss
Week 2	111.70	VS	The 3rd Dynasty	146.90	Loss
Week 3	143.60	VS	Turd Ferguson	123.35	Win
Week 4	125.15	VS	Snatchers	102.25	Win
Week 5		VS	Fuzz		
Week 6		VS	Liquor Pigs*		
Week 7		VS	Green Space		
Week 8		VS	AngryLittleElf-D5		
Week 9		VS	Mid		
Week 10		VS	5 More Minutes		
Week 11		VS	Diablo D		
Week 12		VS	The Wimberly Experience (4-0)		
Week 13		VS	The 3rd Dynasty		
Week 14		VS	Turd Ferguson		



Snatchers (3-1)					
Week 1	114.70	VS	Green Space	95.50	Win
Week 2	99.90	VS	Liquor Pigs*	82.50	Win
Week 3	125.45	VS	5 More Minutes	99.10	Win
Week 4	102.25	VS	Rivershark	125.15	Loss
Week 5		VS	Mid		
Week 6		VS	The Wimberly Experience (4-0)		
Week 7		VS	Turd Ferguson		
Week 8		VS	Diablo D		
Week 9		VS	Fuzz		
Week 10		VS	AngryLittleElf-D5		
Week 11		VS	The 3rd Dynasty		
Week 12		VS	Green Space		
Week 13		VS	Liquor Pigs*		
Week 14		VS	5 More Minutes		



The 3rd Dynasty	(3-1)				
Week 1	131.70	VS	Turd Ferguson	124.85	Win
Week 2	146.90	VS	Rivershark	111.70	Win
Week 3	100.55	VS	The Wimberly Experience (4-0)	109.45	Loss
Week 4	86.40	VS	Fuzz	77.05	Win
Week 5		VS	Liquor Pigs*		
Week 6		VS	Mid		
Week 7		VS	Diablo D		
Week 8		VS	5 More Minutes		
Week 9		VS	AngryLittleElf-D5		
Week 10		VS	Green Space		
Week 11		VS	Snatchers		
Week 12		VS	Turd Ferguson		
Week 13		VS	Rivershark		
Week 14		VS	The Wimberly Experience (4-0)		



The Wimberly Ex	perience (4-0) (4-0)				
Week 1	152.75	VS	Rivershark	72.00	Win
Week 2	135.25	VS	Turd Ferguson	104.05	Win
Week 3	109.45	VS	The 3rd Dynasty	100.55	Win
Week 4	174.10	VS	Green Space	120.35	Win
Week 5		VS	AngryLittleElf-D5		
Week 6		VS	Snatchers		
Week 7		VS	Mid		
Week 8		VS	Liquor Pigs*		
Week 9		VS	5 More Minutes		
Week 10		VS	Diablo D		
Week 11		VS	Fuzz		
Week 12		VS	Rivershark		
Week 13		VS	Turd Ferguson		
Week 14		VS	The 3rd Dynasty		



Turd Ferguson (1-3)					
Week 1	124.85	VS	The 3rd Dynasty	131.70	Loss
Week 2	104.05	VS	The Wimberly Experience (4-0)	135.25	Loss
Week 3	123.35	VS	Rivershark	143.60	Loss
Week 4	128.65	VS	AngryLittleElf-D5	125.35	Win
Week 5		VS	Green Space		
Week 6		VS	Diablo D		
Week 7		VS	Snatchers		
Week 8		VS	Fuzz		
Week 9		VS	Liquor Pigs*		
Week 10		VS	Mid		
Week 11		VS	5 More Minutes		
Week 12		VS	The 3rd Dynasty		
Week 13		VS	The Wimberly Experience (4-0)		
Week 14		VS	Rivershark		

